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ADV150ADV150

Just exchange with stock heat guard for dress-up.
Aligned with silencer shape.

● BOLT-ON　● ALUMINUM　● ALUMITE FINISH
● STOCK BOLT REUSABLE

● FORMED POLYETHYLENE 　● 5mm THICK

● BOLT-ON　● STEEL / BLACK　● REFLECTOR KIT INCLUDED
● INSTALLING BOLT / COLLAR INCLUDED
● STOCK WINKER / LICENSE LIGHT REUSABLE

SILENCER HEAT GUARDSILENCER HEAT GUARD

POCKET CUSIONPOCKET CUSION

FENDER ELIMINATOR KITFENDER ELIMINATOR KIT

IMPROVES PROTECTION IMPROVES PROTECTION 
& QUALITY& QUALITY

FOR STYLISH REAR VIEWFOR STYLISH REAR VIEW

！！

！！

Just put it on the bottom of glove box. Protects something inside it.

Must for easy dress-up !

ADV150（KF38)

ADV150（KF38)

ADV150（KF38)

APPLICATION

APPLICATION

APPLICATION

DRESS-UP WITH DRESS-UP WITH 
SILENCER HEAT GUARDSILENCER HEAT GUARD ！！！！

549-1460050　　　

006-1460020　　　

549-1460060　　　

006-1460050　　　

691-1460000　　　

￥2,800

￥700

￥12,000

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

CODE

BLACK

RED

SILVER

BLACK

COLOR

COLOR

https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P549-1460050
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P006-1460020
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en.html#sid=P691-1460000

